
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U14)

Game summary
Date: 14.10.2017 Location: Inbox.LV ledus halle Start time: 14:00 End time: 15:18 Spec.: 60 Game No.: 24

Dinamo Rīga Ozolnieki Juniors2 : 5
(0:1, 1:2, 1:2)

Referees Linespersons
MUIŽNIEKS Kristaps, IRBE Arvīds  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 0:40 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 1:20 : 1:32 0 : 1 0 : 0
3rd period 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 2 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 4 4:00 : 3:32 0 : 1 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  DRG  32 ŠVEIDE Emīls Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  OZO  1 BEĶERIS BRĪVKALNS Kārlis Goalkeeper in
Pen. 05:55 07:55 DRG  18 ZĪLE Zigmārs Reinis Tripping
Goal 08:48 0:1 OZO EQ 91 LOČMELIS Ingus PIĻKA Jānis #41, MATEIKO Ēriks #10
Pen. 14:20 16:20 OZO  13 JANIČENKO Gusts Holding an opponent

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 16:27 0:2 OZO EQ 19 LOČMELIS Dans MOTS Toms #28
Pen. 18:28 20:00 DRG  4 VALPĒTERIS Gustavs Tripping
Goal 20:00 0:3 OZO PP1 37 PUDĀNS Ralfs LOČMELIS Dans #19, MOTS Toms #28

Goal 24:31 1:3 DRG EQ 5 VASIN Vasily JĒGERS Lūkass Emīls #10, ANDERSONS
Kārlis #71

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 30:31 2:3 DRG EQ 97 STRAUME Viktors ZĪLE Zigmārs Reinis #18
Goal 35:45 2:4 OZO EQ 47 TARVIDS Daniils MOTS Toms #28, MATEIKO Ēriks #10
Goal 40:02 2:5 OZO EQ 19 LOČMELIS Dans  
Pen. 42:03 44:03 OZO  8 OŠĀNS Matīss Hooking
GK 45:00  DRG  32 ŠVEIDE Emīls Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  OZO  1 BEĶERIS BRĪVKALNS Kārlis Goalkeeper out

Page 1 / 3 Document opened: 14.12.2025 (16:17) LHF_protocol_DRG_OZO_20171014_24_8308.pdf



Goalkeeper records
Dinamo Rīga
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Ozolnieki Juniors
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

Dinamo Rīga (DRG) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 D KLEMKA Dāvis Sebastians 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 F VALPĒTERIS Gustavs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F VASIN Vasily 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F SPRUDZĀNS Alekss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D OZOLIŅŠ Toms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F JĒGERS Lūkass Emīls 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F TURIŠČEVS Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F ZĪLE Zigmārs Reinis 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D APINIS Aleksandrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D KOVAĻEVSKIS Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 D ORLOVS Niks Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 G ŠVEIDE Emīls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

50 F SOLOMONČUKS Liors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

63 F STRAUTIŅŠ Rodrigo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F ANDERSONS Kārlis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

85 D JAUNOZOLS Toms 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 G ZALMANIS Andris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 D BRŪVERIS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

97 F STRAUME Viktors 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: CIPRUSS Aigars

Ozolnieki Juniors (OZO) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 G BEĶERIS BRĪVKALNS Kārlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D OŠĀNS Matīss 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F MATEIKO Ēriks 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D JANIČENKO Gusts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F BOROVOJS Arturs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F LOČMELIS Dans 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F MOTS Toms 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 G BUDAS Dāvids 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F PUDĀNS Ralfs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

41 F PIĻKA Jānis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

47 D TARVIDS Daniils 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

70 F LĀCIS Rūdolfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F DZENĪTIS Kārlis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 D ŠTEINBERGS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 D LOČMELIS Ingus 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

93 F BIKŠE Mārcis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 7 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: ĻINKEVIČS Jevgeņijs
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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